Asice):szed Modified
R Mill Levy Class/Subclass
Valuation .
. (In Decimal)
Entity (Real Only)
LOGHILL PARK &
RECREATION 14,618,930 0.000625 Vacant
Residential
Multi- Family Residential
Commercial
Renewable Energy
Industrial
Agricultural

Other Agricultural

Natural Resources

Mines

Oil & Gas

State Assessed

State Assessed Renewable
Renewable PP

All Other PP

Totals

2023 Actual Values

$21,751,470
$271,498,740

$169,970

$270

$183,790

$2,283,570
$295,887,810

2022 Assessment
Rates

29.00%
6.95%
6.80%

29.00%

26.40%

29.00%

26.40%

29.00%

29.00%

29.00%
26.40%
26.40%
29.00%

SB22-238 Calculations

22/23 Total Residential Total Commercial 2023 Assessment
Assessed Value . . } .
Valuation Reduction Valuation Reduction Rates
(E# * F#)
$6,307,926 27.900%
$18,869,162 $4,200,000 6.765%
S0 6.765%
$49,291 27.900%
S0 26.40%
S0 27.900%
S0 26.40%
$0 27.900%
$78 27.900%
$53,299 27.900%
S0 26.40%
S0 26.400%
$662,235 27.900%
$25,941,993

23 Assessed Value
(E# - Hi# - 1#)*)#

$6,068,660
$18,082,760
S0

$47,422

S0

S0

S0

S0

$75

S0

S0

$51,277

S0

S0

$637,116
$24,887,310

Aug 25th Actual Assessed Value (Difference due to rounding)

SB 23-303 Caluclations

Total Commercial
Valuation Reduction

Total Residential

. . 2023 Assessment Rates
Valuation Reduction

27.85%

$13,986,000 6.70%
$0 6.70%

27.85%

26.40%

27.85%

26.40%

27.85%

27.85%

27.85%
26.40%
26.40%
27.85%

23 Assessed Value
(E# - L# - M#)*N#

$6,057,784
$17,253,354
N

$47,337

S0

S0

S0

S0

$75

S0

S0

$51,186

S0

S0

$635,974
$24,045,710

Assessed Value increase is OVER 10% from 2022 Assessed Value

Revenue Reductions

Assessed Value Change

* Instructions:

. Only the highlighted cells need to be entered

. Enter All 2023 Actual Values after protest into Column E

. Enter Personal Property Values only where indicated, E16 & E17.

. Enter 2023 Assessed Values for Mines, Oil and Gas in G12 & G13

. Enter Total Actual Value Reductions in Columns H,I,L,M

. Revenue Reductions and Value Changes will calculate automatically

N|o|jun|bd |[WIN|F

. Please watch the bulletin for the email address to mail your completed worksheets
to the DPT.

SB22-238
22/23 tax revenue Revenue Reduction
(G18*C3) SB22-238 Estimate
2023 tax revenue modified (H24-124)
(K18*C3)
$16,214 $15,555 $659
SB22-238

2022 Assessed Value 2023 Assessed Value
Sum(K3:K15)

$24,250,194

Assessed Change
$14,618,930 $9,631,264

% Change
65.88%

Assessed Value increase is OVER 10% from 2022 Assessed Value

Since Assessed
Value is OVER 10%
increase from 2022

you will only
receive a 90%
Backfill
$593

BackFill Amount 2023

SB23-303
22/23 tax revenue SB23-303 Revenue Reduction
(G18*C3) 2023 tax revenue Estimate
modified (L24-M24)
(018*C3)
$16,214 $15,029 $1,185
SB23-303

2022 Assessed Value 2023 Assessed Value
Sum(03:015)

$23,409,735

Assessed Change
$14,618,930 $8,790,805

% Change
60.13%

Assessed Value increase is OVER 10% from 2022 Assessed Value

Since Assessed Value is
OVER 10% increase from
2022 you will only
receive a 90% Backfill

$1,067

BackFill Amount 2023
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