SB22-238 Calculations SB 23-303 Caluclations

Entity	2022 Assessed Valuation (Real Only)	Modified Mill Levy (In Decimal)	Class/Subclass	2023 Actual Values	2022 Assessment Rates	22/23 Assessed Value (E# * F#)	Total Residential Valuation Reduction	Total Commercial Valuation Reduction	2023 Assessment Rates	23 Assessed Value (E# - H# - I#)*J#	Total Residential Valuation Reduction	Total Commercial Valuation Reduction	2023 Assessment Rates	23 Assessed Value (E# - L# - M#)*N#
LOGHILL PARK &														
RECREATION	14,618,930	0.000625	Vacant	\$21,751,470	29.00%	\$6,307,926			27.900%	\$6,068,660			27.85%	\$6,057,784
RECREATION	14,010,550	0.000023	Residential	\$271,498,740	0)	\$18,869,162	\$4,200,000		6.765%	\$18,082,760	\$13,986,000		6.70%	\$17,253,354
			Multi- Family Residential	<i>\$211,430,140</i>	6.80%	\$10,003,102	\$4,200,000		6.765%	\$10,002,700	\$13,300,000		6.70%	\$17,233,334
			Commercial	\$169,970		\$49,291			27.900%	\$47,422	ų v		27.85%	\$47,337
			Renewable Energy	*/-	26.40%	\$0	8		26.40%	\$0	l		26.40%	\$0
			Industrial		29.00%	\$0			27.900%	\$0			27.85%	\$0
			Agricultural		26.40%	\$0			26.40%	\$0			26.40%	\$0
			Other Agricultural		29.00%	\$0			27.900%	\$0			27.85%	\$0
			Natural Resources	\$270	29.00%	\$78			27.900%	\$75			27.85%	\$75
			Mines							\$0				\$0
			Oil & Gas							\$0				\$0
			State Assessed	\$183,790	29.00%	\$53,299			27.900%	\$51,277			27.85%	\$51,186
			State Assessed Renewable		26.40%	\$0			26.40%	\$0			26.40%	\$0
			Renewable PP		26.40%	\$0			26.400%	\$0			26.40%	\$0
			All Other PP	\$2,283,570	29.00%	\$662,235			27.900%	\$637,116			27.85%	\$635,974
			Totals	\$295,887,810		\$25,941,993	_			\$24,887,310				\$24,045,710
								Aug 25th Actual Assessed \	/alue (Difference due t	o rounding)		Assessed Value increase	is OVER 10% from 2022 Ass	essed Value

to the DPT.

5. Enter Total Actual Value Reductions in Columns H,I,L,M

6. Revenue Reductions and Value Changes will calculate automatically

7. Please watch the bulletin for the email address to mail your completed worksheets

				Since Assessed						
			SB22-238	Value is OVER 10%			SB23-303			
	22/23 tax revenue		Revenue Reduction	increase from 2022	22/23 tax revenue	SB23-303	Revenue Reduction	Since Assessed Value is		
	(G18*C3)	SB22-238	Estimate	you will only	(G18*C3)	2023 tax revenue	Estimate	OVER 10% increase from		
	2023 t	tax revenue modified	(H24-I24)	receive a 90%		modified	(L24-M24)	2022 you will only		
Revenue Reductions		(K18*C3)		Backfill		(O18*C3)		receive a 90% Backfill		
	\$16,214	\$15,555	\$659	\$593	\$16,214	\$15,029	\$1,185	\$1,067		
				BackFill Amount 2023				BackFill Amount 2023		
		SB22-238				SB23-303				
	2022 Assessed Value 202	23 Assessed Value	Assessed Change		2022 Assessed Value	2023 Assessed Value	Assessed Change			
Assessed Value Change		Sum(K3:K15)				Sum(O3:O15)				
	\$14,618,930	\$24,250,194	\$9,631,264		\$14,618,930	\$23,409,735	\$8,790,805			
* Instructions:										
1. Only the highlighted cells need to be entered		% Change			% Change					
2. Enter All 2023 Actual Values after protest into Column E		65.88%					60.13%			
3. Enter Personal Property Values only where indicated, E16 & E17.										
4. Enter 2023 Assessed Values for Mines, Oil and Gas in G12 & G13	Assessed Value increase is OV	Assessed Value increase is OVER 10% from 2022 Assessed Value				Assessed Value increase is OVER 10% from 2022 Assessed Value				